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MASTER CONTROL SYSTEMS INC.
LAKE BLUFF, ILLINOIS U.S.A.
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Maximum Horsepower
Short Circuit

Current Rating
Model

MCR
MCY
MCT

  44"
111.8

  

  48-1/2"
123.2

  

  48"
121.9

  

  11-3/4"
29.8

  

22" [56]
DOOR SWING

17-5/8" [44.8]
DOOR SWING

  64"
162.6

  

  31-7/16"
79.8

  

  4"
10.2

  

  13"
33

  

  16-1/2"
42

  

1/2" FEMALE N.P.T. 
NOMINAL (TRADE SIZE) 
AMERICAN STD. TAPERED 
PIPE THREAD

DISPLAY SHIELD ONLY
PROVIDED ON NEMA 3R 
AND 4 CONTROLLERS

  2-9/16"
6.5

  

  2-1/4"
5.7

  

  2-1/2"
6.4

  

  16-3/8"
41.6

  

TOP VIEW RECOMMENDED ENTRY LOCATIONS
APPROXIMATELY 4" AREA

  11"
27.9

  

  46"
116.8

  

9/16"
1.4

MOUNTING HOLES

  2-1/2"
6.4

  

  3-3/8"
8.6

  

RECOMMENDED CONDUIT 
ENTRY AREA AT BOTTOM 
OF CONTROLLER. AREA IS 
APPROX 8-1/4" x 17-1/4"

20011
TITLE: DATE

DWG.  NO.

MC Single Source Fire Pump Controller

REV. 6

NEMA TYPE 2, 12, 3R, & 4
FIRE PUMP RED
CONDUIT ENTRY ON TOP OR BOTTOM.
PROTECT EQUIPMENT FROM DRILLING CHIPS
WATERPROOF HUBS REQUIRED FOR TOP ENTRY
FRONT
FLOOR MOUNT
650 LBS. (294.8 KG) MAX.

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [CENTIMETERS ]

NOTES:

CONSTRUCTION:            
FINISH:                    

CONDUIT ENTRANCE:

CONDUIT HUBS:                            
ACCESS:              

MOUNTING:               
SHIPPING WEIGHT:

MODEL MC 64" DIMENSIONAL DRAWING - G4 - TYPE 2, 12, 3R, & 4
01/17/2020


